Line Item 3

.

10/10/2017 07:59:02 A/P TRANSACTIONS ~- BROOKS COUNTY

(VENDOR DETAIL)

(by DUE DATE)

195.00=Total Trans

.CO=Total raid

[AMASNO ] AMERICAN ASSOCIATION OF NOTARIES
111529 0972172017 10/10/2017 91.94 N N N
91.94=Total Trans

[aMG 1 AMG PRINTING & MATILING
111471 09/14/2017 10/10/2017
111471 0972272017 10/10/2017

83:33 N S8 N
157.50 N S5 N
24C.83=Total Trans

[a0C 1 5C3~PRAXAIR DISTRIBUTION, XINC
111518 09/21/2017 10/10/2017 127.52 NN N
- 127.52=Total Trans

[APGATPU ] APG ATLANTIC PUBLISHERS GROUP LLP
111472 09/23/2017 10/10/2017 69.95 N 5 N
111472 09/23/2017 10/10/2017 59.95 N S N
- : 129.90=Total Trans

[APPCON ] APPLIED CONCEPTS, INC.
111473 09/01/2017 10/10/2017 575.00 N 5 N

575.00=Total Trans

[ARMBAR 1 ARMANDO G. BARRERA
111474 09/26/2017 10/10/2017 22500 N S N

225.00=Total Trans

[BELWORFR] BELTRAN'S WORRY FREE SPRINKLERS
111475 09/18/2017 10/1C/2017 100.00 N 5 N
111475 09/18/2017 10/10/2017 712,00 N 5 N
’ 812 .00=Total Trans

[BRISLAU ] BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD

111492 09/05/2017 10/10/2017 8.84 N 5 N
111492 09/12/2017 10/10/2017 8.94 N S5 N
111492 09/15/2017 10/10/2017 : 894 N S N
111492. 09/26/2017 10/10/2017 8§.94 N 5 N
111492 09/05/2017 10/10/2017 47.85 N § N
111492 09/32/2017 10/10/2017 47.85 N S N
111492 09/19/2017 10/10/2017 47.85 N S N
111492 0972642017 10/10/2017 47.85 N S N
1131492 09/05/2017 10/10/2017 140.88 N & N
111492 09/12/2017 10/10/2017 155.38 N S5 N
113452 08/19/2017 10/10/2017 140.B8 N S N
111492 0%/26/2017 10/10/2017 153.38 N S N
111482 .0%/05/2017 10/10/2017 72.68 N S N
111492 09/12/2017 10/10/2017 72.68 N S N
111482 08/19/2017 10/10/2017 72.68 N S N

012-5~0512-5000 97
.00=Total Paid
012-5~-0500-9040 a7
012-5-0500-9040 97
.C0=Total raid
013-5-0000-5135 a7
.00=Total paid
012~5~0650-5003 97
012-5-0650-5003 97

.C0=Total Paid

012-5-0560-5515 97
.00=Total Paid

012-5-0435-5481 7 97
.C0=Total Paid

012-5-0510-52058 7 497
012-5-0510-5205 97
.00=Total Paid

013-5-0000-~5136 97
013-5~0000-5136 97
013-5-0000-5136 97
013-5-0000-5136 97
013-5~0000-5135 97
013-5-0000-5135 97
013-5-0000-5135 97
013-5-0000-5135 97
013-5-0000-5136 97
013-5-0000-5136 97
013-5-0000-5136 97
013-5-0000-5136 97
013-5-0667-5136 97
013-5-0667~5136 97
013--5-00667-5136 97

1925.00=Totral Owed

00/00/000  ELDA SHULTZ
91.84=Total oOwed

00/00/000C 107396

00/00/000 107308

240.83=Total owed

00/00/000 78967017
127.52=Total Owed

00/00/00C  104-010-9517
00/00/0000 104-027-2463
128.90=Total Cwed

00/00/000 313488
575.00=Total Owed

00,/00,/000 16-07-17171FAM
225.00=Total Owed

00/00/0000 391090

00/00,/000 391090
812.00=Total Owed
00/00/000 34847
00/00/000 35438
00/00/000 35920
00/00/000 36417
00/00/000 34942
00/00/000 35434
00/00/0000 35815
00/00/000 36413
00/00/000 34941
00/00/0000 35433
00/00/000 35914
00/00/000 36412
00/00/000 34944
00/00/00C 35435
00/00/000 35917

54607 00/00/0000
54607 00/00/0000

54608 00/00/0000
54608 00/00/00C0

34611 0C/00/0000
54611 00/00/0000
54628 00/00/0000
54628 00/00/0000
54628 00/00/0000
54628 00/00/0000
54628 00/00/0000
24628 0C/00/C000
54628 00/00/C000
54628 00/00/0000
54628 00/00/0000
346238 00/00/0000
54628 00/00/0000
54628 00/00/0000
4628 00/00/0000
34628 00/00/0000
54628 00/00/0000

10/10/2017 thru 10/10/2017 Page 1
" Tran—num Tran-pDate Due-Date Amount  G/L chk Rec  G/L Account 1099 Bnk Check  ck-bate Invoice Number ClaimNo €L Date Stub
[AATISH ] A & A TIRE SHOP
111466 09/01/2017 10/10/2017 30.00 N s N 013~5-0000-5820 7097 00/00/000 576810 54605 00/00/0000 TIRE REPAIR
30.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 30.00=Total owed
[ABCWCOL ] WASTE CONNECTIONS OF TEXAS h T
1131465 09/01/2017 10/10/2017 651.20 N & N 012-5-0512-5720 97 00/00/000 1418192 54604 00/00/0000 TRASH REMOVAL
651.20=Total Trans .00=Tetal Paid 651.20=Total Cwed
[ADVAUTG 1 ADVANCE AUTO PARTS e T T
111467 09/19/2017 10/10/2017 292,11 N S N 013-5-0667-5820 97 00/00/000 305575 54606 00/00/0000 REPAIR PARTS CL
111467 08/08/2017 10/10/2017 192.14 N S N 013~5-0000-5820 97 00,/00/000 304804 54606 00/00/0000 REPAIR PARTS FU
111467 09/08/2017 10/10/2017 116.99% N s N 013-5-0000-5820 a7 00,/00,/000 304777 54606 00/00/00C0 REPATIR PARTS A/
111467 09/25/2017 10/10/2017 78.99 N s N 013-5-00060-5820 97 00/00/000 306022 54606 00/00/0000 REPAIR PARTS HE
680.23=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 680.23=Total Cwed
[AGARELE ] AMANCIO GARZA IR ST T
111486 0%/08/2017 10/10/2017 150.00 N 5 N 012-5-0510-5201.. 7 97 00,/00/000 54631 00/00/0000 LABOR TO REPLAC
111486 09/08/2017 10/10/2017 45.00 N s N 012-5-0510-5201 a7 Q0/00/000 54631 00/00/0000 REPATRS TO BALL

ELECTION SUPPLI
ELECTION SUPPLI

TIME MAGAZINE
SMITHSONIAN

REPAIRS TO SPRI
SPRINKLER SYSTE

UNIFORM/423
UNIFORM/423
UNTFORM/423
UNTFORM/423
MINOR SUPPLIES/
MINOR SUPPLIES/
MINOR SUPPLIES/
MINOR SUPPLIES/
UNIFORM/424
UNIFORM/424
UNTFORM/424
UNIFORM/424
UNIFORM/427
UNIFORM/427
UNIFORM/427



10/10/2017 07:59:03

A/P TRANSACTICONS - BROOKS COUNTY (VENDOR DETAIL) (by DUE DATE) 10/10/2017 thru 10/10/2017 Page 2-

Tran-Num Tran-Date Due-Date Amount G/L Chk Rec  G/L Account 1099 Bnk Check ck-Date Invoice Rumber ClaimNe  CL Date stub

[BRISLAU ] BRITE STAR SERVICES LTD ( CONTINUED )
111492 09/26/2017 10/10/2017 72.68 N 5 N 013-5-0667-5136 97 00/00/000 36414 54628 Q0/00/0000 UNIFORM/427
111492 09/05/2017 10/10/2017 11.20 N s N 012-5-0510-52C0 97 00/00/000 34948a 54628 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111482 09/19/2017 10/10/2017 11.20 N s N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 35021a 54628 00/00/C000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111492 0%/05/2017 10/10/2017 79.75 N § N 012-5-0510-520C 97 00/00/0000 34949 54628 C0/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111482 09/19/2017 10/10/2017 79.75 N 5 N 012-5-0510-5200 97 00/00/000 35922 54628 00/00/0000 DEFT SUPPLIES/2
111492 09/05/2017 10/10/2017 33.51 N g N 012-5-0510-5136 97 00/00/0000 34948 54628 00/00/0000 UNIFCRM/2474
111482 09/12/2017 10/10/2017 33,51 N S N 012-5-0510-5136 97 00/00/000 35439 54628 00/00/0000 UNIFQRM/2474
111492 09/19/2017 10/10/2017 33.51 N S N 012-5-0510~5136 97 00/00/000 35821 54628 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2474
111492 09/26/2017 10/10/2017 33,51 N § N 012-5-0510-5136 97 00/00/000 35418 54628 00/C0/000C UNIFORM/2474
111492 09/05/2017 10/10/2017 25.00 N S N 012-5-0573-5136 97 00,/00/000 34952 54628 00/00/000C, UNIFCRM/2522
111492 09/12/2017 19/10/2017 25.00 N 5 N 012-5-0573-5138 97 00/00/000 35442 54628 -Q0/C0/0000 UNIFORM/2522
111492 09/19/2017 106/10/2017 25.00 N s N 012-5-0573-5136 a7 00/00/0C000 35925 54628 0Q0/00/0000 UNIFORM/ 2522
111492 09/26/2017 10/10/2027 25.00 N S N Q12-5-0373-5136 97 00/00,/000 36421 54628 00/00/0000 UNIFORM/2522
111492 - 0970572017 10/10/2017 19.85 N 8 N 012-5~0560-5135 97 00/00/00C 34954 54628 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111452 0971272017 10/10/2017 19.85 N 5 N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 35443 54628 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111492 09/19/2017 10/10/2017 19.85 N 5 N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 35826 54628 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111492 09/26/2017 10/10/2017 19.85 N 5 N 012-5-0560-5135 97 00/00/000 36422 54628 (00/00/0000 DEPT SURPLIES/2
111492 09/05/2017 10/10/2017 12.85 N § N 012-5-Q512-5135 97 . 00/00/000 34955 54628 CD/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111492 0971272017 10/10/2017 13.85 N S N 012-5-D512-5135 97 00/00/000 35444 54628 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2
111492 09/19/2017 10/10/2017 13.85 N 5 N 012-5-0512-5135% 97 00/00/000 35927 54628 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2"
111492 09/26/2017 10/10/20%7 13.85 N s N 012-5-0512-5135 97 00,/00/000 16423 54628 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLYES/2
111492 09/05/2017 10/10/2017 16.80 N S N 012-5-0510-5200 a7 0C/00/000 34843 54628 0070070000 DEPT SUPPLYES/2
111492. 09/19/2017 10/10/2017 16.80 N S N 012-5-0510-5200 a7 .00/00/000 35916 54628 00700/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES/2

' 1692.74=Total Trans .C0=Total Paid 1692.74=Total Cwed -

[BROCAPF ] BROOKS COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT : )

111478 09/19/2017 10/10/2017 28043.75 N 5§ N 012-5-0409-5480 97 - 00/00/000  BROOKS 54614 00/00/0000 4TH QTLY RPT/SE
' : 28043.75=Total Trans .00=Toral Paid 28043.75=Total Owed

[BROCO 1 BRODART CO ) ,
111477 0772572017 10/10/2017 16.65 N s N 012-5-0650-5002 a7 00/00/000 B5069320 54613 CO/00/0000 ROOKS
111477 0870172017 10/10/2017 - 15.04 N S M 01l2-5-0650-5002 97 00,/00/000 85075636 54613 00/00/0000 BCOXS
111477 08/07/2017 10/10/2037 16.12 N s N 012-5-0650~5002 97 00/00/000 85080303 54613  00/00/0000 BOOKS
111477 08/07/2017 10/10/2017 47 .80 N 5 N 012-5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 B508/0759 54613 00/00/0000 BOOKS
111477 08/21/2017 10/10/2017 16.12 N s N 012-5-0650~5002 97 0G/00/000 B5089994 54613  00/00/0000 BOOKS
111477 08/21/2017 10/10/2017 31.7¢C N S N 012-5-0850-5002- 97 00/00/000 B5090273 54613 0OG/00/0000 BOOKS
111477 08/22/2017 10/10/2017 63.92 N 5 N 012-5-0650-5002 97 00/00/000 E5091191 54613 00/00/0000 BOCKS

207.35=Total Trans . .00=toral Paid 207.35=Total owed :

[CATISE 1 CARLOS 3. CARRERA
111479 0971172017 10/10/2017 15.00 N § N 012-5-0553-5820 7 97 00/00/000 355027 54615 00/00/0000 REPAIRS & MAINT
111479 09/26/2017 10/10/2017 15.00 N 5 N 012-5-0560-5820 7 97 00/00/0000 335047 54615 00/0C/0000 FLAT REPAIR

[CINFIAID] CINTAS CORPORATICN
111480 09/12/2017 10/10/2017

[COREGRA ] CORETTA GRAHAM

30.00=Total Trans

43.66 N 53 N
43.66=Total Trans

.00=Total Paid

013-5-0667-5138 97
.00=Total Paid

30.00=Total Owed

00,/00/000 5008772189
43.66=Total Owed

111497 08/07/2017 10/10/2017 - 225.00 N 5 N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 Q0/00/000 1-12-11045CR 54632 0G/00/0000 CRIMINAL
111497 - 0971572017 10/10/2017 225.00 - N s N 012-5-0435-5484 797 . 00/00/000 17-01~11077CR 54632 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
450.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 450, 00=Total owed : i
[CULOFCO ]° CULLIGAN OF CORPUS CHRISTI , 4
111481 09/30/2017 10/10/2017 186.35 N 8§ N 012-5-0512-50CC - 97 00/00/000 442x13788907 54616 00/00/0000 OFFICE SUPPLIES
'186.35=Total Trans .C0=Total eaid 186.35=Total Owed .
[DAMEGLIN] DASH MEDICAL GLOVES INC -
© 131482 08/28/2017 10/10/2017 83.80 N S N 012-5-0512-5135 97 00/00/000  INV1D70151 54618 00/00/0000 DEPT SUPPLIES
83.80=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 83.80=Total Owed
mmwmmmoz 1 DAVID O GONZALEZ :
111495 09/20/2017 10/10/2017 225.00 N S N 012-5-0435-5481 7 87 00/00/000 15-04-16830FAM 54630 00/00/C000 CIVIL
111495 09/20/2017 10/10/2017 225.00 N s N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/000 06-08-17199-FaM 54630 00/00/0000 CIvIiL

450.00=Total Trans

00=Total Paid

450.00=Total Owed



10/10/2017 07:59:03 - A/P TRANSACTIONS - BROOKS COUNTY

(VENDOR DETAIL) (by DUE DATE) 10/10/2017 thru 10/10/2017 page 3

Tran-Num ‘Tran-bate Due-Date amount G/L Chk Rec  G/L Account 1099 Bnk check ck-pate Inveice Number ClaimNo  CL Date Stub

[ECOPRTI ] ECONOMY PRINTING, LLC .

111483 08/24/2017 10/10/2017 183.00 N S5 N 012-5-0560-5000 97 00/00/000 10443 54619 0Q0/00/0000 OFFICE SUPPLIES
: 183.00=Total Trans ,00=Total Paid 183.00=Total Owed .

[EVECOF ] EVEREST WATER ) .

111484 09/01/2017 10/1C/2017 16.00 N 5§ N Q12-5-0409-9071 97 Q0/00/000 36700353 54620 00/00/0000 MISCELLANEQUS/3

111484 09/01/2017 10/10/2017 12.00 N § N 012-5-0409-9071 97 00/00/000 36700179 54620 00/00/0000. MISCELLANEQUS/3

111484 09/26/2017 10/10/2017 75.50 N S N 012-5-0409-9071 57 00/00/0000 132658 54620 00/00/0000 MISCELLANEOUS/3

111484 09/01/2017 1G/10/2017 66.23 N s N (12-5-0667-9070 a7 - 00/00/000 111630 54620 00/00/0000 MISCELLANEOUS/3

111484 08/29/2017 10/10/2017 28.00 N N N 012-5-0409-8071 a7 00/00/000 136363 5462¢ 00/00/0000 MISCELLANECUS/3

1131484 10/01/2017 10/10/2017 16.00 N, N N 012-5-0409-%071 a7 00/00/000_ 36800348 54620 00/00/0000 MISCELLANECUS/3
. ’ 213.75=Total Trans .00=Total raid 213.75=Total owed . -

{FALFUBCO] FALFURRIAS PUBLTISHING CO INC T
11148% 08/24/2017 10/10/2017 28.00 N 5 N 012-5-0409-5600 97 00/00/000 35598 54621 C0/00/0000 ADVERTISEMENT/L
111485 (08/03/2017 10/10/2017 10855 N S N 12-5-0409-5600 a7 0Q,/00,/000 35447 54621 00/00/0000 ADVERTISEMENT/L
111485 - 08/24/2017 10/10/2017 234.00 N s N 012-5-0409-5600 87 . 00/00/000 35592 54621 00/00/0000 ADVERTISEMENT/L
111485. 08/24/2017 10/10/2017 228.00 N 5 N (012-5-0409-5800 97 - 00/00/000 35593 54621 00/00/0000 = ADVERTISEMENT/L
113485 08/31/2017 10/10/2017 234.00 N S N 01l2-5-0409-5600 97 00/00/000 35640 S4621  00/0G0/0000 ADVERTISEMENT/L
111485 0870372017 10/10/2017 93.75 N § N 012-5-0409-5600 97 00/00/000 35443 54621 00/00/0000 ADVERTISEMENT/L
111485 09/18/2017 10/10/2017 33.00 N S N 012-5-0495-5000 97 00/00/000 54621 00/00/00C0 - 1-YR SUBSCRIPTI

. 960, 30=Total Trans .C0=Total paid 960.30=Total Cwed .

[FEDEXCOR] FEDEX , : T i

111487 09/21/2017 10/10/2017 13.27. N S N 012-5-0409-5020 a7 00/00/000  5-936-32093 54623  00/00/0000 POSTAGE EXP
. 13.27=Total Trans .00=Total paid 13.27=Tectal Owed

[FEPLICIN] FEDERAL LICENSING INC : : ) : , T

111486 08/07/2017 10/10/2017 119.00 N s N 012-5-0580-5515- 97 00/00/000 0265603 ) 54622 00/00/0000 COMMUNICATION R
, 119.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 119.00=Total Owed .
[FLE 1 FLEETPRIDE : . T
-111488 09/11/2017 10/10/2017 - 22.87 . N S N 013-5-D000-5820 97 00/00/000 87435662 54624 00/00/0000 REPAIR PARTS
- 22.87=Total Trans .00=Total Paid. 22.87=Total owed
[FORCLPSY] FORENSIC AND CLIMICAL PSYCHOLOGY . :
111489 © 09/25/2017 10/10/2017 750.00 N S N 012-5-0435-%070 7 97 0Cc/00/000  17-03-11091cw 54625 00/0C/0000 EVALUATION

. ) 750.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 750.00=Total owed L : :

[FOSUFISA] FOXCO OILFIELD SUPPLY, INC.

111496 09/23/2017 10/10/2017 35.00 N S N 012-5-0512-5800 7 97 00/00/000 126670 54626 00/00/0000 FIRE EXTINULSKE
111480 09/21/2017 10/10/2017 15.00 N § N 012-5-0512-5800 97 - 00/00/000 126670 54626 00/00/0000 FIRE EXTINUISHE

[GEOGRPIN] THE GEO GROUP, INC. {ATTN; CONTROLLER)

111494 ~09/01/2017 10/10/2017 2254.50 N S N
111494 09/06/2017 10/10/2017 2875.00 N S N
111484 (970172017 10/10/2017 225.45 N _ S N

5454.95=Total Trans

[GRAINGER] GRAINGER
111498 09/15/2017 10/10/2017- 83.28 N s N

83.28=Total Trans

THOLCAT ] HOLT CAT
111499 09/13/2017 10/10/2017

23,16 N _ S N
23.16=total Trans

[HOS0ESTX] HOSE OF SOUTH TEXAS '
111500 09/20/2017 10/10/2017 31.45 N S N

31.45=Tctal Trans

N

[HSBCBS ] BLUE TARP FINANCIAL INC

.00=Total Paid

50.00=Tota]l Cwed

012-5-0512-5130 97 00/00/0000 253170810BC 54629 ooxoo\oooo PRISONERS MEALS
012-5-0512-5130 a7 - 00,/00/000 253170806BC 54629 Q0/00/0000 .PRISONERS HOUSI
012-5-0512-5137 97 00/00/000  253170810BRC 54629 00/00/0000 PRISCNERS LAUND

.00=Total paid

5454.95=Total Owed

87 00/00/000 9557557502

83.28=Total Owed

013-5-0000-5820- 97
.0C=Total Paid

00/00/000  PIMEQO37366
23.16=Total Owed

13~5~0000-5820 97
.00=Total Paid

00/00/000 5185525
31.45=Total Owad

012-5~0640-5451 97
.00=Total paid

00/00/000  AMADED SALINAS
2990.00=Total Owed
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[HSBCBS ] BLUE TARP FINANCIAL INC { CONTINUED ) ] .
111476 09/07/2017 10/10/2017 - 77.99 N s N 013-5-00QQ00~5135 97 00/00/000 38632882 54612 00/00/0000 MINOR SUPPLIES
111476 09/18/2017 10/1G/2017- 4995.00 N S N 013-5-C000-9510 a7 ©¢0/00/000 38699455 54612 00/00/0000 WMINCR SUPPLIES
5072.99=Total Trans .00=Total pPaid 5072.99=Total cwed -
mHoonnoz T TR o e e
111501 08/10/2017 10/10/2017 950,00 N 5 N 012-5-0409-9500 7 97 00/CG0/0000 358676 54636 00/00/0000 SUPPORT FEE/OCT
950.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid +950.00=Tota} Owed
[IKOFSC ] RICOH USA, INC. ST
111520 09/14/2017 10/10/2017 .. 34869.87 N N N 012~5-0409-5860 97 00/00/000 99411976 54650 00/00/0000 COPIER EXP
111520 09/11/2017 10/10/2017 185.8. N N N 012-5-0409-5860 a7 00/00/000 993983924 54650 00/00/0000 COPIER EXP
113520 -09/08/2017 10/10/2017 285.98 N N N 012-5-0409-5860 87 00/00/000 09385676; 5465¢  00/00/0000 COPIER EXP -
111520 08/14/2017 10/10/2017 284.76 N N N 012-5-0409-5860 97 0G/90/000 1072128944 54650 QO0/0C/0000 EQUIPMENT RELDC '
4226.42=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 4226.42=Totral Owed
[INKESC ] TNDIGENT HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS, LTD A
111506 10/01/2017 10/10/2017 1508.00 N N N 012-5-040%-9071 97 Q0/00/0000 64787 54640 00/00/0000  PROFESSIONAL SE .
111506 10/02/2017 10/10/2017 25.00 N N N 012-5-0409-9071 97 00/00/000 64903 54640 00/00/0000 POWER SEARCH AU

1533.00=Total Trans

,00=Total Paid

1533.00=Total owed

[JENNBARR] JENNIFER BARRERA SOLIS

111522 09/20/2017 10/10/2017 225.00 N N N 012-
: 225.00=Tctal Trans
[JOECRES ] LAW Oannm OF JOEL CRUZ RESENDEZ :
111519 (§/21/2017 10/10/2017 300.00 N N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 Q0,/00,/000 17-01~11076CR 54649 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
111519 08/21/2017 10/10/2017 400.00 N N N 012-5-0435-5484 7 97 00,/00/000 15-06-11020CR 54649 00/00/0000 CRIMINAL
111519 09/20/2017 10/10/2017 233,400 N N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 00/00/000  16-08-17189cv © 54649 00/00/0000 CIVIL
111519 0%/20/2017 10/10/2017 229.05 N. N N 012-5-0435-5481 7 97 oe/00/000 15-09-17234Cv 54649 (00/00/0000 <CIvVIL
: 1162 .45=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 1162 .45=Total Owed :
[JCHMOTS 1 JGHNNY PEREZ
111502 09/27/2017 HO\Ho\NDHﬂ 20.00 N S N 012-5-0555-5820 .7 97 00/00/000.  112-5071 54637 00/00/0000 REPAIRS MAINT &
20.00=Total Trans .00=Toral Paid 20.00=Total Owed
[3rRMUR ] JR MURPHY CO
- 111503 ~09/2%/2017 10/10/2017 76.00 N S N 012-5-0512-3000 97 00/00/000 67483 54638 00/00/0000 OFFICE SUPPLIES
111503 09/29/2017 10/10/2017 37.00 N 5 N 012-5-0512-500C .97 00/00/000 67494 54638 00/00/0000 OFFICE SUPPLIES-
- 173.00=Total Trans .00=Total Paid 173.00=Total Owed . C ,
[LASPALVH] LAS PALMAS VETERINARY HOSPITAL, INC.
111505 08/11/2017 10/10/2017- 40.00 M 5 N 012-5-0640-5471 97 , 00/0C/000 131815 54639 00/00/0000 RABIE CONTROL
111505 07/26/2017 10/10/2017 10.00 N s N 012-5-0640-5471 97 00/00/000 137549 54639 00/00/0000 RABIE CONTROL
111505 08/08/2017 10/10/2017 10.00 N $ N 012-5-0640-5471 g7 007007000 131742 54639 00/00/0000 RABIE CONTROL
111505 09/05/2017 10/10/2017 85.00 N 5 N 012-5-0640-5471 97 00/00/000 132079 54639 00/00/0000 RABIE CONTROL
111505 08/21/2017 10/10/2017 20.00 N 3 N 012-5-0640-5471 97 00,/00/000 132344 54632 Q0/00/0000 RABIE CONTROL
: 165.00=Total Trans .00=Total paid 165.00=Total owed
[MARKS 1 MARK'S
1311508 09/19/2017 10/10/2017 1035.22 . N N N 012-5-0512-5800 97 00/00/00C INVOQL646876 54653 0D/00/0000 .REPAIRS TO'CO I
1035, NN|40ﬂmM Aﬂw:m .00=Total Paid 1035.22=Total Cwed -
[NUELCO ] NUECES ELEVATOR nogn>z<

-111509
111509 -

09/26/2017 10/10/2017
09/26/2017 10/10/2017

240,00 N N
140.06 N N N
380.00=T0tal Yrans

N 012~
012-

5-0435-5481 7 97
.00=Total raid

5~Q510-5206 7 97
5-0510-5206 7 97
.00=Total vm4a

00/00/000 16-09-17234FAM
225.00=Total owed

c0/00/0000 18724
00/00/0000 18725
380.00=Total oOwed

54641 0070070000 ELEVATOR INSPEC
54641 00/00/0000 ELEVATOR INSPEC

momzmﬂmoru DGAN NETWORKING SOLUTIONS

111510 08/30/2017 10/10/2017 208333 N N N 012-5-0409-9499 7 97 00/00/000 149 54642 0Q/00/0000 SERVICE FOR SEP
111510 10/01/2017 10/10/2017 440.00 N N N 012-5-0409-95CQ 87 00/00/0000 150 54642 00/00/0000 TECHNOLOGY MAIL
111530 09/30/2017 10/10/2017 49.45 N N N 070-5-0001-5138 97 00/00/000 153 54642 (00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/IUV

111510 09/30/2017 10/10/2017 49.45 N N N 013-5-0000-5500 97 00/00/000 133 54642 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/R & B
111510 09/30/2017 10/10/2017 48,45 N N N 013-5-0667-5500 97 -00/00/C000 153 54642 0070070000 PHONE EXP/LANDF
111510 09/30/2037 10/1C/2017 49,46 N N N 012~5-0400-3500 97 00/00/000 45.46 54642 00/00/0000 - PHONE EXP/CO JU
111510 09/30/2017 10/10/2017 45.46 N N N 012-5-0403-5500 97 00/00/000 153 54642 00/00/0000 PHONE EXP/CO CL
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Tran-Num Tran-baTe bue-Cate

{OGNETSOL] OGAN NETWORKING SOLUTIONS

111510 09/30/2017 10/10/2017 49.46 N
111510 0Q9/30/2017 10/10/2017 49.46 N
111510 09/30/2017 10/10/2017 49.46 N
111510 - 69/30/2017 10/10/2017 45.46 N
111510 09/30/2017 10/1C/2017 49.46 N
1311510 09/30/2017 10/10/2017 4946 N
11151¢ 09/30/2017 10/10/2017 49.46 N
11151¢ 09/30/2017 10/10/2017 49:456 N
- 111510 09/30/2017 10/10/2017 49.46 N
111510 09/30/2017 10/10/2017 49.46 N
.111510 09/30/2017 10/10/2017 49.46 N
111510 09/30/2017 10/10/2017 49.46 N
111510 09/30/2017 10/10/2017 49.46 N
111510 09/30/2017 10/10/2017 12.36 N
11151¢ 08/30/2017 10/10/2017 12.36 N
111510 09/30/2017 10/10/2017 12.37 N
111510 909/30/2017 10/10/2017 12.37 N
111510 09/30/2017 20/10/2017 45.46 N
111510 09/30/2017 10/10/2017 49:45 N
111510 - 09/30/2017 10/10/2017 49,45 N